
LOCATION refers to where the speaker will be located.  All conferences are videoconferenced between 
Nathaniel Allison conference room at BJCIH and the Steele conference room at Chesterfield unless otherwise noted. 

 
 
 
Orthopaedic Surgery Education Conferences 
 June 2013 
 

DATE/TIME LOCATION TOPIC MODERATOR/ 
SPEAKER 

Tues., June 4, 2013 
6:30 am – 7:10 am 

 
Steele Conference 
Room, Chesterfield 

 
Sports Medicine CORE: 
“Osteotomies of the Knee” 

 

 
Matava 

 
Wed., June 5, 2013 

 

 
 

 
No Conference 

 

 
Thurs., June 6, 2013 

12:00 noon 

 
Annbriar Golf Course 

Waterloo, Illinois 

 
Sixteenth Annual 

Alumni Golf Tournament 
 

 

 
Fri., June 7, 2013 

6:15 am – 12:00 pm 

 
Seminar Room B, 
Eric P. Newman 

Education Center, 
2nd Floor 

 
The 2013 J. Albert Key 

Distinguished Lectureship 
“Shoulder Arthroplasty: The 

Columbia Experience” 
 

Chief Resident 
Research Presentations 

 
Louis U. Bigliani, M.D. 

Frank E. Stinchfield Professor and Chairman 
Dept. of Orthopaedic Surgery, 

College of Physicians and Surgeons 
Columbia University in the City of New York 

 
Tues., June 11, 2013 

6:30 am – 7:10 am 

 
Nathaniel Allison 

 
Foot & Ankle CORE:  

“Rheumatoid Arthritis in the Foot 
and Ankle” 

 
McCormick 

 
Wed., June 12, 2013 

6:30 am – 7:15 am 
 

7:25 am – 8:10 am 

 
Nathaniel Allison 

 
Pediatrics CORE: 

“Pediatric Blount’s Disease” 
 

Pediatric Cases 

 
Sekinat McCormick 

(Peds Fellow) 
 
 

 
Thurs., June 13, 2013 

6:30 am – 7:10 am 

 
Nathaniel Allison 

 
F&A Interactive: 
Selected Cases 

 

 
Klein 

Tues., June 18, 2013 
6:30 am – 7:10 am 

 
Nathaniel Allison 

 
Foot & Ankle CORE: 

“Nerve Disorders of the 
Foot and Ankle” 

 
Johnson 

 
Wed., June 19, 2013 

6:30 am – 7:15 am 
 

7:25 am – 8:10 am 

 
Nathaniel Allison 

 
M&M Conference 

 
Fellow Grand Rounds: 

“The Management of Shoulder 
Arthritis in the Young Patient” 

 
Wright 

 
Ryan Donegan 
(S&E Fellow) 

 
Thurs., June 20, 2013 

6:30 am – 7:10 am 

 
Nathaniel Allison 

 
Spine Interactive: 

Selected Cases 
 

 
Riew 

 
Tues., June, 25 thru 

Thurs., June 27 

  
No Conferences 
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